
DEPARTAMENTO SAN ALBERTO
DIVISION CENSAL 2010

Dirección General de Estadística y Censos
Subdirección de Cartografía y S I G

FUENTE :REFERENCIAS

N

MANZANA
RADIO
FRACCION

RIO

FERROCARRIL

ENVOLVENTE

F

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

x{

x{

x{

x{

x{

x{

x{

x{

x{
x{

x{

x{

x{

x{

x{

x{

x{

x{

x{

x{ x{

F02

F01

F03
F04

F06

F05

F07

(10)

(07)

(06)

(09)
AMBUL

(11)

(01 al 13)

(18)
(13 al 17)

(07 al 14)

04

05

06

03

01

02

01

05

06

07

04
03 02 01

02

03

04

07

05
06

05
06

05

04

03

0201
040302

01

08
07

01 02

06

03

04

05

(08)

(08 al 12)

(08-09)

EL BORDO

LA COCHA

LA LINEA

PACHANGO

ALTAUTINA

EL VOLCAN

LA GLORIA

LA MAJADA

RIO HONDO

EL MIRADOR

LA VENTANA

LAS TOSCAS

SAN MIGUEL

SAN RAFAEL

ALTO GRANDE

EL PONIENTE

OJO DE AGUA

SANTA MARIA

EL MANANTIAL

GIULO CESARE

LA REDUCCION

PIEDRA BLANCA

SAN SEBASTIAN

LAGUNAS VERDES

LAS MARAVILLAS

LOS ALGARROBOS

LOS ESPINILLOS

LOS MORTERITOS

PIEDRA PINTADA

QUEBRACHO SOLO

SANTA CATALINA

SANTA TERESITA

PUENTE DEL CURA

BAJO DE CORRALES

BALDE DE LA MORA

CIENAGA DE ALLENDE

VILLA RAFAEL BENEGAS

JUAN BAUTISTA ALBERDI

LOS CALLEJONES

NONO

TASNA

MUSSI

EL HUAYCO

PANAHOLMA

LAS CALLES

SAN MARTIN

LAS OSCURAS

SAN HUBERTO

LAS RABONAS

SAN VICENTE

SAN LORENZOLA CORTADERA

SAUCE ARRIBA

MINA CLAVERO

SAN PEDRO
VILLA SARMIENTO

ARROYO LOS PATOS

VILLA CURA BROCHERO

4 0 4 8 Kilometers


